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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisementl Notice No. 1985/14 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

39.07.301 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

40.14.022 

44.14.000 

49.08.000 

Section XI 

58.07.000 

59.16.009 

60.01. 028 

60.01.028 

68.07.000 

73.12.019 

73.14.000 

73.14.000 

74.03.019 

76.03.001 

76.03.011 

76.04.001 

76.04.001 

76.04.001 

Inset· 

Description of Goods 

Pattern cards and card strips, for use with 
knitting machines 

Component parts as may be approved for the 
manufacture of aluminium outdoor garden 
furniture of extruded aluminium and plastic 
Approved list of parts is available from 
The Collector of Customs, Auckland 

Polypropylene netting used solely for use in 
the manufacture of mattresses 

Nylonic precision ground thermoplastic balls 

Rubber moulds, for making cement tiles 

Sllce cut anegre vedeer, 0.6mm thick, crown 
or quarter cut, not as layoos 

Paper transfer~ for firing onto crockery 

Embroidery yarns and threads (excluding 
textured yarn and thread of Tariff Item 
50.01.014), on condition that it is for use 
only in embroidery 

Elastomeric polyurethane thread 

Scandura crescent top incline conveyor belting 
Grades CT90, CT1Z0, CT150 and CT200 

Knitted plastic netting used in the smoking 
and processing of meat products 

Scan1ace design 52080 Raschel allover lace 

Ceramic spouts, nozzles, and pin starts of 
calcium silicate for use with molten aluminium 
metal 

Grain Oriented Electrical Steel, In strip form 
(CoilS) 

Staple wire, as may be approved on condition 
that it will be used solely in the manufacture 
of collated staples 

APPROVED 
(a) Copper coated wire 
(b) Galvanised wire less than 1.6mm diameter 

Staple wire as may be approved on condition 
that it will be used in the manufacture of 
collate staples. 
APPROVED Galvanised wire 1.8mm diameter 

Shaved cadmium copper rod, 7.1mm 

Treadplate, in sheets, not further worked 

COilstock, for use in making venetian blinds 

ALUMINIUM FOIL - EXCLUDING 
(1) 0.010mm to 0.20mm thickness 
(2) Self adhesive 

Aluminium foil (unsupported) excluding any 
backing materials, not exceeding 0.012mm 

Trolitax drill backing boards, for use in 
making electronic circuit boards 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

William H Terry & Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
Balmoral 
AUCKLAND 

Faulkner & Collins Ltd 
PO Box 57-030 
Owairaka 
AUCKLAND 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 
PO Box 30-14S 
LOWER HUTT 

Addington Engineering & Co Ltd 
Industrial Plastics Division 
PO Box 4289, Postal Centre 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Lifet lIes (NZ) Ltd 
193 Evans Street 
TIMARU 

Presscraft Industries Ltd 
PO Box 15036 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Affiliated Industries Ltd 
PO Box 17-191 
Greenlane 
AUCKLAND 

William H Terry & Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
Balmoral 
AUCKLAND 

William H Terry & Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
Balmoral 
AUCKLAND 

D.I.S. Industries Limited 
C/- Lyons Carrying Co Ltd 
PO Box 1241 
WELLINGTON 

Rheem N.Z. Limited 
PO Box 51-034 
TAWA 

Fayreform (1978) Ltd 
PO Box 4394 
AUCKLAND 

Pyrotek Products Ltd 
PO Box 1377 
INVER<:ARGILL 

New Zealand Transformers Ltd 
PO Box 35 063 
Naenae 
LOWER HUTT 

Jambro Ltd 
PO Box 12-897 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Jambro Ltd 
PO Box 12987 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Austral Standard Cables Pty Ltd 
PO Box 16062 
Hornby 
CHRISTCHURCH 4 

Ullrich Aluminium Co Ltd 
PO BOx 22244 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Ven-lu-ree Ltd 
PO Box 39150 
AUCKLAND WEST 

C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 

Techni-Chemicals Ltd 
PO Box 31-153 
AUCKLAND 

Techni-Chemicals 
PO Box 37-153 
AUCKLAND 

Techni-Chemica1s Ltd 
PO Box 37-153 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

15 

99 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

99 

99 

15 

99 

99 

15 

10 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 462118C 

AK 500111E 

lIN 420646 

DN 462120E 

DN 462121C 

CH 540022 

DII 462122A 

DN 462123K 

DR 462125F 

WN 420781 

HO 580050B 

HO 401391D 

CH 540020B 

DR 462126D 

AK 500023J 

AK 500170G 

DR 462127B 

DN 462128L 

DR 462129J 

DN 462130B 

DN 462131L 

DR 462132J 

3155 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 


